3bs ev‡bk¦i BDwbqb cwil` Kvh©vjq

cÖwZewÜ fvZv †fvMx‡`i ZvwjKv
	µ bs
	bvg
	wcZvi bvg
	gvZvi bvg
	¯^vgx/ ¯¿xi bvg
	MÖvg
	IqvW© bs 
	Rb¥ ZvwiL
	RvZxq cwiPq cÎ/ Rb¥ mb` b¤^i 
	cÖwZewÜ cwiPqcÎ b¤^i 
	cÖwZeÜxi aiY I gvÎ 
	gšÍe¨ 

	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	20/01/02
	09
	10
	11
	12

	01
	gviædv 
	BšÍvR 
	kwidv 
	bvB
	wPZjcyKzi
	01
	09/05/02
	8138213040638
	8138213040638-05
	evK
	gvSvix

	02
	gvnvb
	cÖ`xc
	wifv 
	bvB
	w`NjKvw›`
	01
	02/08/95
	8138213009465
	8138213022103-01
	evK
	gvSvix

	03
	`yjvj 
	ïKzi
	Ry‡jLv 
	AvwiRvb
	w`NjKvw›`
	01
	07/05/05
	8127203404532
	8138213175868-02
	kvixwiK
	gvSvix

	04
	bvwejv
	‡ejvj
	Wwj 
	bvB
	w`NjKvw›`
	01
	07/05/05
	8138213044035
	8138213044035-09
	Ab¨vb¨
	gvSvix

	05
	Av‡bvqvi
	Kzigvb
	gwR©bv
	-
	bvgvRMÖvg
	02
	01/03/82
	8118213616595
	19548118213616480-02
	eûgvwÎK
	Zxeª

	06
	evwà
	Ag~j 
	fviZx
	-
	ev‡bk¦i 
	02
	03/12/83
	8118213105334
	19838138213044421-02
	kvwiwiK
	Zxeª

	07
	¯^vaxbv
	Avqbvj
	mv‡n`v 
	-
	bvgvRMÖvg
	02
	01/10/89
	8118213617810
	8118213617810-06
	eyw×
	gvSvix

	08
	wRbœvZ
	nvivb
	A‡gbv
	 †gv‡mbv 
	ev‡bk¦i 
	02
	28/11/65
	8118213555931
	1985818213555931-02
	kvwiwiK
	gvSvix

	09
	gwbiæj
	BqvKze
	iv‡njv 
	mv‡bvqviv
	ev‡bk¦i 
	02
	17/10/71
	8118213618727
	8138213023810-02
	kvwiixK
	Zxeª

	10
	AvwKe
	ev°vi 
	BšÍv
	bvB
	LywUcvov
	03
	05/07/98
	8138213019487
	8138213019487-02
	kvwiixK
	gvSvix

	11
	gyRvwn`
	nvmvb
	gqbv 
	bvB
	LywUcvov
	03
	20/10/07
	8138213042744
	8138213042744-01
	AwURg
	gvSvix

	12
	iæcvjx 
	jwZd 
	wd‡ivRv 
	bvB
	LywUcvov
	03
	12/03/94
	813821339081
	813821339081-06
	eyw×
	gvSvix

	13
	iæKmvbv
	gv‡mg
	wd‡ivRv 
	bvB
	evwjqvNvwU
	03
	13/12/96
	8118213000317
	813821303741102
	kvwiixK
	gvSvix

	14
	AvgRv`
	BDbym
	dziæ 
	‡iv‡Kqv 
	RvqMxicvov
	04
	17/08/52
	8118213623721
	8118213623721-11
	eûgvwÎK
	gvSvix

	15
	gvgybyi
	AvjZve 
	gwZRvb
	-
	Qv›`vevwo
	04
	07/11/87
	8118213623058
	8118213623058-04
	`„wó
	wZeª

	16
	wRnv`
	wg›Uz
	wjZzbwRiv
	bvB
	RvqMxicvov
	04
	21/10/10
	8138210344044
	20108138210344044-09
	Ab¨vb¨
	Zxeª

	17
	AvjvDwÏb
	AvRv`
	‡M`ybg
	bvB
	RvqMxicvov
	04
	15/05/77
	8118213623776
	8118213623776-06
	eyw×
	gvSvix

	18
	kwn`yj 
	Avwgi 
	evwQib
	bvRgv
	weovj`n
	05
	07/10/73
	8118213557447
	8118213557447-02
	kvwiixK
	gvSvix

	19
	‡ikgv 
	Kvjvg
	‡Mvjvc
	bvB
	weovj`n
	05
	18/12/92
	8138213008835
	8138213008835-11
	eûgvwÎK
	Zxeª

	20
	Avjg
	 `vD`
	bvwM©m
	bvB
	weovj`n
	05
	25/11/06
	8118213103358
	20068138213103358
	`„wó
	Zxeª


	µ bs
	bvg
	wcZvi bvg
	gvZvi bvg
	¯^vgx/ ¯¿xi bvg
	MÖvg
	IqvW© bs 
	Rb¥ ZvwiL
	RvZxq cwiPq cÎ/ Rb¥ mb` b¤^i 
	cÖwZewÜ cwiPqcÎ b¤^i 
	cÖwZeÜxi aiY I gvÎ 
	gšÍe¨ 

	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12

	21
	mvwebv 
	gyb‡mi 
	gvweqv
	bqb
	nvwZbv`v
	05
	05/03/95
	2007811821306679
	2007811821306679-02
	kvwiixK
	Zxeª

	22
	mvnv`Z
	kwdi
	AvÄyiv 
	bvB
	nvwZbv`v
	05
	03/04/91
	8118213005587
	8118213005587-02
	kvwiixK
	gvSvix

	23
	Zvwgg
	gybRyi 
	wkwibv 
	bvB
	iNyivgcyi
	06
	06/12/08
	8138213041284
	8138213041284-10
	‡mwievj
	Zxeª

	24
	AvwZKzi
	kwgi 
	mvw`bv 
	kvwKjv
	iNyivgcyi
	06
	01/06/80
	8118213629652
	8118213629652-04
	`„wó
	gvSvix

	25
	gnv¤§v`
	nhiZ
	wjwc 
	bvB
	wenvixcvov
	06
	15/03/99
	813821339388
	813821339388-06
	eyw×
	gvSvix

	26
	gyb‡Riv 
	‡R‡Ki 
	wRivgb
	
	kvnevRcyi
	07
	21/03/57
	81182136311882
	81182136311882-02
	kvwiixK
	Zxeª

	27
	bvwRg
	bBgywÏb
	‡MvjRvb
	K‡gjv
	kvnevRcyi
	07
	27/10/52
	8118213631818
	-
	kvwiixK
	gvSvix

	28
	‡gvkv‡ivd
	Rwmg
	g‡bvqviv
	gvndzRv
	RigWv½v
	07
	11/10/69
	8118213007951
	8118213630246-02
	kvwiixK
	gvSvix

	29
	Qvjgv 
	KwjgywÏb
	mvwn`v 
	bvB
	cjvkevwo
	08
	10/05/88
	8118213633084
	8118213633048-06
	`„wó
	gvSvix

	30
	kvnRv`x 
	kni
	kvnviv 
	bvB
	cjvkevwo
	08
	30/06/03
	8138213024812
	8138213024812-12
	wmb‡Wvg
	gvSvix

	31
	Gbv‡qZ
	iwdKzj
	mvevbv 
	bvB
	gvBcvov
	08
	25/12/05
	8138213041969
	8138213041969-02
	kvixwiK
	g„`y

	32
	mvw`qv 
	evejy
	wgiv 
	bvB
	gvBcvov
	08
	10/02/02
	8138213044069
	8138213044069-10
	‡mwievj
	gvSvix

	33
	LvBiæj 
	byiæj
	QwLbv 
	bvB
	gvBcvov
	08
	01/02/70
	8118213104712
	8118213633294-02
	kvixwiK
	g„`y

	34
	wRqvmwgb
	wmwÏK
	‡Rvmbv 
	bvB
	‡Uvbvcvov
	09
	15/03/98
	8118213103958
	8138213022600-11
	eûgvwËK
	Zxeª

	35
	myjZvb
	‡m‡ni 
	bvwM©m
	-
	‡Uvbvcvov
	09
	15/03/98
	8118213103958
	8118213103958-11
	eûgvwÎK
	Zxeª

	36
	‡mwjbv 
	Igi
	Av‡jqv
	-
	‡Uvbvcvov
	09
	20/08/96
	813821320902
	813821320902-11
	eûgvwÎK
	Zxeª

	37
	Inve
	BDbym
	cwiRvb
	-
	nvwZbv`v
	05
	10/03/72
	8118213627185
	8118213627185-11
	gvbwlK
	Zxeª

	38
	kvcjv 
	g¯Ídv 
	k¨gjx
	-
	wenvixcvov
	06
	27/04/12
	8118213105108
	8138213044064-10
	‡mwievj
	gvSvix

	39
	wgbv 
	nvwg`v
	AvwQqv
	iÄy
	wkecyinvU
	04
	20/09/78
	8118213554526
	8118213554526-02
	kvwiwiK
	gvSvix

	40
	AvwQqv
	Av‡ei 
	Avb‡Riv
	- 
	wkecyinvU
	04
	12/07/72
	8118213624553
	-
	-
	-


3bs ev‡bk¦i BDwbqb cwil` Kvh©vjq

A‡cÿgvb cÖwZewÜ fvZv †fvMx‡`i ZvwjKv
	µ bs
	bvg
	wcZvi bvg
	gvZvi bvg
	¯^vgx/ ¯¿xi bvg
	MÖvg
	IqvW© bs 
	Rb¥ ZvwiL
	RvZxq cwiPq cÎ/ Rb¥ mb` b¤^i 
	cÖwZewÜ cwiPqcÎ b¤^i 
	cÖwZeÜxi aiY I gvÎ 
	gšÍe¨ 

	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12

	01
	iæKvBqv 
	Rûiæj
	wniv 
	bvB
	w`NjKvw›`
	01
	03/02/10
	8138213044029
	8138213044029-10
	‡mwievj
	gvSvix

	02
	iæbv 
	KzÏym
	gywk©`v
	Bmv
	w`NjKvw›`
	01
	16/07/82
	8118213615547
	8118213615547-02
	kvixwiK
	Zxeª

	03
	cÖ‡gjv 
	K…òc`
	wbigjv
	Drdj
	w`NjKvw›`
	01
	18/03/67
	8118213615490
	8118213615490-02
	kvixwiK
	gvSvix

	04
	Avqkv 
	‡njvj
	myL‡bnvi 
	bvB
	w`NjKvw›`
	01
	15/05/97
	8138213044022
	8138213044022-05
	evK
	gvSvix

	05
	†ivgb
	jvjb
	 †iv‡Kqv 
	bvB
	w`NjKvw›`
	01
	21/04/10
	8138213044032
	8138213044032-02
	kvixwiK
	gvSvix

	06
	¯^cœv 
	w`jxc
	mijv 
	bvB
	w`NjKvw›`
	01
	25/10/03
	8138213033432
	8138213033439-04
	`„wó
	gvSvix

	07
	†mv‡nj 
	bwRgywÏb
	K‡gjv
	bvB
	w`NjKvw›`
	01
	30/11/86
	8138213041870
	8138213041870-06
	eyw×
	gvSvix

	08
	gvjvRvb
	m‡jgvb
	gv‡jKv 
	AvBbvj
	w`NjKvw›`
	01
	10/01/70
	8118213614228
	8118213614228-04
	`„wó
	gvSvix

	09
	e„wó
	iwdKzj
	‡nvm‡b
	bvB
	ev‡bk¦i
	02
	25/04/04
	8138213040729
	8138213040729-02
	kvwiixK
	g„`y

	10
	dRjyj
	AvBbvj
	Rv‡n`v
	bvB
	bvgvRMÖvg
	02
	02/05/62
	8118213617808
	8118213617808-06
	eyw×
	gvSvix

	11
	gwRei
	Bwgi
	gv‡iRvb
	bvB
	bvgvRMÖvg
	02
	01/01/71
	8118213617956
	8118213617956-02
	kvwiixK
	gvSvix

	12
	Avwidzj
	gwdRywÏb
	Av‡jKRvb
	bvB
	bvgvRMÖvg
	02
	01/01/87
	8118213617912
	8118213617912-02
	kvwiixK
	gvSvix

	13
	gysjv
	gwdRywÏb
	nvwgbv 
	‡mvbvfvb
	bvgvRMÖvg
	02
	01/02/62
	8118213616646
	8118213616646-02
	kvwiixK
	gvSvix

	14
	kwdKzj
	gvbœvb
	Rwibv 
	wgiv 
	bvgvRMÖvg
	02
	10/04/82
	8118213616571
	8118213616571-02
	kvwiixK
	gvSvix

	15
	wbg©j
	wbg~j¨
	cÂwg
	bwgZv 
	bvgvRMÖvg
	02
	05/08/80
	8118213617417
	8118213617417-05
	evK
	gvSvix


	µ bs
	bvg
	wcZvi bvg
	gvZvi bvg
	¯^vgx/ ¯¿xi bvg
	MÖvg
	IqvW© bs 
	Rb¥ ZvwiL
	RvZxq cwiPq cÎ/ Rb¥ mb` b¤^i 
	cÖwZewÜ cwiPqcÎ b¤^i 
	cÖwZeÜxi aiY I gvÎ 
	gšÍe¨ 

	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12

	16
	KvRjx 
	AvbQvi 
	gv‡R`v
	evey
	ev‡bk¦i 
	02
	10/10/72
	8118213619040
	8118213619040-04
	`„wó
	gvSvix

	17
	†njvj
	gvwbK
	gq~i
	kvwn`v 
	ev‡bk¦i
	02
	21/06/71
	8118213619745
	8118213619745-02
	kvwiixK
	gvSvix

	18
	wg›Uz
	Kv‡kg
	KzgKzg
	cviwfb
	ev‡bk¦i
	02
	10/05/83
	8118213619948
	8118213619948-04
	`„wó
	gvSvix

	19
	my`k©b
	`ywZk
	hyw_Kv 
	bvB 
	ev‡bk¦i
	02
	25/12/65
	8118213618775
	8118213618775-02
	kvwiixK
	gvSvix

	20
	emy‡`e
	k¨vgvc`
	 †iby
	bvB
	ev‡bk¦i
	02
	20/05/78
	8118213105305
	8138213035674-03
	gvbwlK
	gvSvix

	21
	Kv‡kg
	AvwRRyj
	R‡gjv 
	bvB
	bvgvRMÖvg
	02
	19/05/54
	8118213616480
	8118213616480-02
	kvwiixK
	g„`y

	22
	gvwjnv 
	Rqbvj
	gywbœ
	bvB
	ev‡bk¦i 
	02
	01/12/11
	8138213044036
	8138213044036-07
	kÖeb 
	gvSvix

	23
	evwà 
	gv‡mg
	wd‡ivRv
	bvB
	LywUcvov
	03
	20/10/99
	8138213037413
	8138213037413-01
	AwURg
	gvSvix

	24
	†migvb
	Kzigvb
	wcqviv
	bvB
	LywUcvov
	03
	17/01/01
	8138213029836
	8138213029836-05
	evK
	g„`y

	25
	wiqv
	iwdKzj
	‡ivwRbv 
	bvB
	LywUcvov
	03
	01/07/05
	8138213019173
	8138213019173-05
	evK
	gvSvix

	26
	kwdK
	Rbve
	niRvb
	kvwnbyi
	LywUcvov
	03
	06/01/79
	8118213621946
	8118213621946-02
	kvwiixK
	g„`y

	27
	AvBbywÏb
	cyKo
	gwiqg
	Av‡R`v
	LywUcvov
	03
	17/05/67
	8118213620026
	8118213620026-02
	kvwiixK
	gvSvix

	28
	evejy
	AvRv`
	‡R‡jKv 
	Mxwib
	LywUcvov
	03
	21/06/71
	8118213620507
	8118213620507-02
	kvwiixK
	gvSvix

	29
	cjvk
	Avjvj
	cvwcqv
	bvB
	evwjqvNvwU
	03
	26/09/04
	8118213104036
	81382137154-06
	eyw×
	g„`y

	30
	kwidv 
	Bw`ªm
	mvjgv
	bvB
	LywUcvov
	03
	02/08/82
	8118213620857
	8118213620857-06
	eyw×
	gvSvix

	31
	BDmye
	BqvwPb
	iv‡ngv
	byi‡bnvi 
	LywUcvov
	03
	18/09/78
	8118213620858
	8118213620858-02
	kvwiixK
	g„`y

	32
	Avqbv 
	wgjb
	mv‡nbv 
	wgjb
	LywUcvov
	03
	12/10/97
	8112547013812
	8112547013812-04
	`„wó
	gvSvix

	33
	gywbœ
	d‡Ri
	dzjSzwi
	bvB
	LywUcvov
	03
	02/01/90
	8138213044056
	8138213044056-06
	eyw×
	gvSvix

	34
	iwKqv 
	nvwKgywÏb
	DcRvb
	Bw`ªm
	LywUcvov
	03
	27/04/65
	8118213620450
	8118213620450-02
	kvixwiK
	g„`y

	35
	IqvRvb
	BDmyd
	gybRyiv 
	Av‡Ri 
	wkecyinvU
	04
	06/02/57
	8118213624668
	8118213624668-02
	kvixwiK
	gvSvix


	µ bs
	bvg
	wcZvi bvg
	gvZvi bvg
	¯^vgx/ ¯¿xi bvg
	MÖvg
	IqvW© bs 
	Rb¥ ZvwiL
	RvZxq cwiPq cÎ/ Rb¥ mb` b¤^i 
	cÖwZewÜ cwiPqcÎ b¤^i 
	cÖwZeÜxi aiY I gvÎ 
	gšÍe¨ 

	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12

	36
	MvRxDi
	d‡iR
	byibvnvi
	kwidv
	RvqMxicvov
	04
	20/10/63
	8118213623923
	8118213623923-4
	`„wó
	Zxe¨

	37
	Av‡bvqvi 
	Avt iwk`
	‡nv‡mb
	wSbyK
	wkecyinvU
	04
	28/06/62
	8118213624725
	8118213623923-04
	evK
	gvSvix

	38
	BmivZ
	Av‡bvqvi
	wSbyK
	bvB
	wkecyinvU
	04
	06/05/06
	8138213015701
	8138213015701-04
	`„wó
	gvSvix

	39
	mwei 
	‡KqvZg
	Qqgb
	R‡i`v
	RvqMxicvov
	04
	12/03/58
	8118213623487
	8118213623487-02
	kvixwiK
	gvSvix

	40
	b~iRvnvb
	`wm
	gwqbyi
	mveqvi
	wkecyinvU
	04
	08/09/77
	8118213624290
	8118213624290-02
	kvixwiK
	gvSvix

	41
	giwRbv 
	iwng
	R‡gjv
	nviæb
	wkecyinvU
	04
	01/01/63
	8118213624109
	8118213624109-02
	kvixwiK
	gvSvix

	42
	wejwKm
	wmwÏKzi
	gwR©bv
	kvgmybvnvi
	RvqMxicvov
	04
	10/03/91
	8138213004917
	8138213004917-06
	evK
	gvSvix

	43
	ivqnvb
	 AvwRR
	kvgmybvnvi
	bvB
	wkecyinvU
	04
	11/06/69
	-
	-
	eyw×
	gvSvix

	44
	cÖwgj
	bvivqb
	wegjv ivbx 
	bvB
	wkecyinvU
	04
	07/12/65
	-
	-
	gvbwlK
	gvSvix

	45
	nvwjgv 
	Av`ykv 
	kwnRvb
	AvwRR
	nvwZbv`v
	05
	10/06/56
	8118213627514
	8118213627514-02
	kvixwiK
	gvSvix

	46
	iweDj
	†jvKvgvb
	kviRvg
	bvB
	weovj`n
	05
	13/10/81
	8118213626461
	8118213626461-06
	eyw×
	g„`y

	47
	Kvjvg
	bvwRg
	GRvb
	bvB
	nvwZbv`v
	05
	06/05/82
	8118213627045
	8118213627045-04
	`„wó
	gvSvix

	48
	‡i‡nbv 
	e`i
	AvwZRvb
	bvB
	weovj`n
	05
	19/11/85
	8118213625647
	8118213625647-09
	kªeb
	gvSvix

	49
	kÖvewšÍ
	Avgbyj
	wkDjx 
	bvB
	nvwZbv`v
	05
	20/07/06
	8138213006379
	8118213006379-07
	evK
	g„`y

	50
	dv‡Zgv 
	AvjZve
	bvwQgv 
	bvB
	nvwZbv`v
	05
	03/04/04
	8118213006540
	8118213006540-05
	evK
	gvSvix

	51
	iwng
	Avwgi 
	iv‡njv 
	Rv‡niv
	weovj`n
	05
	10/06/66
	8118213625521
	8118213625521-06
	eyw×
	gvSvix

	52
	evwejv 
	 †ejvj
	iv‡njv 
	bvB
	nvwZbv`v
	05
	21/06/01
	818213006320
	818213006320-06
	eyw×
	gvSvix

	53
	mwgiæb
	Avwgb
	†Qviv‡Zvb
	bvB
	nvwZbv`v
	05
	20/05/87
	8118213626926
	8118213626926-02
	kvixwiK
	gvSvix 

	54
	‡mvnvbv 
	‡mvnive
	iIkbviv
	bvB
	nvwZbv`v
	05
	15/06/05
	8118213005982
	8118213005982-12
	Ab¨vb¨
	gvSvix

	55
	RvwKi 
	‡``vi 
	‡ivwKqv 
	bvwQgv
	weovj`n
	05
	01/01/68
	8118213625133
	8118213625133-02
	kvwiixK
	g„`y


	µ bs
	bvg
	wcZvi bvg
	gvZvi bvg
	¯^vgx/ ¯¿xi bvg
	MÖvg
	IqvW© bs 
	Rb¥ ZvwiL
	RvZxq cwiPq cÎ/ Rb¥ mb` b¤^i 
	cÖwZewÜ cwiPqcÎ b¤^i 
	cÖwZeÜxi aiY I gvÎ 
	gšÍe¨ 

	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12

	56
	gvgyb
	GRvRyi
	gwR©bv 
	bvB
	weovj`n
	05
	05/09/84
	8118213100838
	8118213100838-02
	kvixwiK
	Zxeª

	57
	Avwjg
	Avjg
	‡kdvjx 
	bvB
	wenvixcvov
	06
	04/06/05
	8118213102987
	8138213036365-02
	kvwiixK
	g„`y

	58
	cjvk
	wUUzj
	cwj
	bvB
	wenvixcvov
	06
	28/11/08
	8118213102299
	8138213038935-02
	kvwiixK
	g„`y

	59
	byi Bmjvg
	wgjb
	mv‡jgv 
	bvB
	wenvixcvov
	06
	15/08/52
	8118213628866
	8138213035482-02
	kvwiixK
	gvSvix

	60
	meyR
	‡mvnive
	iIkbviv
	bvB
	iNyivgcyi
	06
	13/06/01
	-
	-
	evK
	g„`y

	61
	digvb
	iæ¯Ívg
	cvZvgb
	bvB
	iNyivgcyi
	06
	19/03/63
	8118213629690
	-
	kvwiixK
	g„`y

	62
	iv¾vK
	Avqye
	Q‡e`v
	bvB
	iNyivgcyi
	06
	27/05/61
	-
	-
	kvwiixK
	gvSvix

	63
	Zv‡ni 
	kvnveywÏb
	R‡gjv 
	bvB
	kvnevRcyi
	07
	01/01/83
	8118213631702
	8118213631702-02
	kvixwiK
	gvSvix

	64
	gviæd
	gwR`
	gv‡jev 
	bvB
	kvnevRcyi
	07
	17/06/05
	8138213042887
	8138213042881-02
	kvixwiK
	g„`y

	65
	mvgv`
	Zv‡ni 
	g‡bvqviv
	bvB
	kvnevRcyi
	07
	25/01/57
	8118213631811
	8118213631811-02
	kvixwiK
	g„`y

	66
	‡iRvDj
	Beªvwng
	Rvnvbviv 
	bvB
	cvi-kvnt
	07
	21/04/67
	8118213630865
	8118213630865-02
	kvixwiK
	g„`y

	67
	mvifvb
	‡njvj
	 †b`vgb
	bvB
	kvnevRcyi
	07
	15/03/67
	8118213630882
	8118213630882-02
	kvixwiK
	g„`y

	68
	‡iv‡Kqv
	‡Piæ
	myicb
	bvB
	cvi-kvnt
	07
	07/10/41
	8118213630882
	8118213630882-02
	kvixwiK
	g„`y

	69
	BmwZqvK
	BmivBj
	dviRvbv
	bvB
	RigWv½v
	07
	06/01/98
	8138213036613
	8138213036613-02
	kvixwiK
	g„`y

	70
	iæcvjx 
	mvB`yi
	wRbœvZb
	bvB
	cjvkevwo
	08
	11/07/81
	8118213632303
	8118213632303-04
	`„wó
	gvSvix

	71
	mvnvbvR
	ReŸvi 
	Rv‡n`v 
	bvB
	fvoiv
	08
	19/07/84
	8118213635063
	8118213635063-02
	kvwiixK
	gvSvix

	72
	RvwKi
	e`i 
	Rvnvbviv
	bvB
	gvBcvov
	08
	15/02/80
	8118213634975
	8138213019561-06
	e„w×
	

	73
	‡g‡n`x 
	iwdKzj 
	Av‡gbv
	bvB
	gvBcvov
	08
	10/05/02
	8138213035139
	8138213035939-06
	kvwiixK
	gvSvix

	74
	Avt iwng
	Av‡Qi 
	iwngv
	bvB
	gvBcvov
	08
	05/08/62
	8118213633885
	8118213636885-02
	kvwiixK
	g„`y

	75
	gvmydv
	fvmy
	‡R‡jKv 
	bvB
	cjvkevwo
	08
	11/09/72
	8118213632633
	8118213636333-02
	kvwiixK
	g„`y


	µ bs
	bvg
	wcZvi bvg
	gvZvi bvg
	¯^vgx/ ¯¿xi bvg
	MÖvg
	IqvW© bs 
	Rb¥ ZvwiL
	RvZxq cwiPq cÎ/ Rb¥ mb` b¤^i 
	cÖwZewÜ cwiPqcÎ b¤^i 
	cÖwZeÜxi aiY I gvÎ 
	gšÍe¨ 

	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12

	76
	wigb
	wjUb
	mwidv
	bvB
	cjvkevwo
	08
	27/12/02
	8118213007360
	8118213007360-02
	kvwiixK
	g„`y

	77
	Av³vi 
	Zmwjg
	kiwe
	bvB
	cjvkevwo
	08
	20/07/57
	8118213632327
	8118213632327-02
	kvwiixK
	g„`y

	78
	gv‡jKv 
	‡MZzmv 
	gwiqg
	bvB
	fvoiv
	08
	10/08/32
	-
	-
	kvwiixK
	gvSvix

	79
	kwidzj 
	gyb‡Qi 
	mvievby 
	bvB
	fvoiv
	08
	10/10/81
	8118213000174
	8118213000174-02
	kvwiixK
	gvSvix

	80
	Abœ
	LvBiæj
	ZvRwbb
	bvB
	gvBcvov
	08
	15/02/98
	-
	-
	`„wó
	gvSvix

	81
	Rv‡bKv 
	`wei 
	gv‡jKv 
	bvB
	gvBcvov
	08
	05/08/68
	-
	-
	`„wó
	Zxeª

	82
	RvbœvZzb
	‰Zqe
	Rvnvbviv
	bvB
	bqvcvov
	09
	10/04/12
	8138213004476
	8138213044763-02
	kvixwiK
	-

	83
	gvBbywÏb
	Kvjy
	dzjRvb
	bvB
	bqvcvov
	09
	07/10/57
	8118213636138
	8118213636138-02
	kvixwiK
	gvSvix

	84
	Avãyj
	ewQi 
	‡Mvjbvnvi
	bvB
	bqvcvov
	09
	07/10/55
	8118213635858
	bvB
	kvixwiK
	-

	85
	AvwZK
	AvjgMxi
	Bqvi evby
	bvB
	bqvcvov
	09
	30/10/11
	8118213105355
	8138213044063-09
	Abvb¨
	gvSvix

	86
	AvwRgb
	AvwRZ
	byinvRvb
	bvB
	bqvcvov
	09
	03/11/82
	8138213003464
	8118213636771-02
	kvixwiK
	g„`y

	87
	Bqvgxb
	gv‡R`yi
	bvmwib
	bvB
	bqvcvov
	09
	18/04/07
	8138213044062
	8138213044062-05
	evK
	gvSvix

	88
	iæ‡ej
	AvbQvi 
	dv‡Zgv 
	bvB
	bqvcvov
	09
	01/01/94
	8118213000338
	8138213940769-02
	kvixwiK
	-

	89
	Kv‡mg
	nviæ
	mwLbv 
	ggZvR
	‡Uvbvcvov
	09
	08/07/63
	8118213635464
	bvB
	kvixwiK
	-

	90
	‡mivRyj
	Gikv` 
	Zûiv
	bvB
	‡Uvbvcvov
	09
	12/05/82
	8118213635287
	8118213635287-02
	kvixwiK
	Zxeª


3bs ev‡bk¦i BDwbqb cwil` Kvh©vjq
g„Zz¨i cwie‡Z© cÖwZ¯’vwcZ cÖwZewÜ fvZv 
	µt bs
	g„Z fvZv‡fvMxi Z_¨vejx


	cÖwZ¯’vwcZ fvZv‡fvMxi Z_¨vejx



	
	ewn bs
	bvg 
	wcZv/¯^vgxi bvg
	MÖvg
	IqvW© 
	g„Zy¨i ZvwiL
	bvg
	wcZvi bvg
	gvZvi bvg
	¯^vgx/ ¯¿xi bvg
	MÖvg
	IqvW© bs 
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	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	01
	117
	myej P›`ª
	my‡ik P›`ª
	ev‡bk¦i 
	02
	22/01/17
	gwRei †kL
	Avwgi 
	gv‡iRvb 
	mvgmybœvnvi 
	ev‡bk¦i 
	02
	01/01/71
	8118213617956
	8118213617956-02
	kvwiixK

	02
	12
	e‡jvivg
	b‡M›`ªbv_
	bI`vcvov
	07
	23/12/16
	mvjvDwÏb 
	AvjvDwÏb
	jwZdv 
	
	bI`vcvov
	07
	15/07/97
	8138213044526
	8138213044526-06
	eyw×


